DRIVER BIT
WITHSTANDING
HIGH IMPACT!
 IBPH130P2 PH1 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBPH130P25K PH1 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBPH230P2 PH2 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBPH230P5 PH2 30 1 3/16” 5 Carded
 IBPH230P25K PH2 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBPH230P15T PH2 30 1 3/16” 15 TicTac
 IBPH330P2 PH3 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBPH330P25K PH3 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBPH150P25K PH1 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBPH250P25K PH2 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBPH250P15T PH2 50 2” 15 TicTac
 IBPH350P25K PH3 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBPH290P10K PH2 90 3 1/2” 10 Bulk
 IBPH2150P10K PH2 150 6” 10 Bulk
Pack
QTY
mm
Using New Alloy Steel “VoHA”
Highest Hardness 62 HRC
inch
 IBSQ130P2 SQ1 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBSQ130P25K SQ1 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBSQ230P2 SQ2 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBSQ230P25K SQ2 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBSQ330P2 SQ3 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBSQ330P25K SQ3 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBSQ250P25K SQ2 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBSQ290P10K SQ2 90 3 1/2” 10 Bulk
Pack
QTY
mm inch
Highest
Hardness
HRC62
 IBTX1030P25K T10 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBTX1530P2 T15 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBTX1530P25K T15 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBTX2030P2 T20 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBTX2030P25K T20 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBTX2530P2 T25 30 1 3/16” 2 Carded
 IBTX2530P25K T25 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBTX3030P25K T30 30 1 3/16” 25 Bulk
 IBTX1050P25K T10 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBTX1550P25K T15 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBTX2050P25K T20 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBTX2550P25K T25 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBTX3050P25K T30 50 2” 25 Bulk
 IBTX2090P10K T20 90 3 1/2” 10 Bulk
 IBTX2590P10K T25 90 3 1/2” 10 Bulk
Pack
QTY
mm inch
Torsion zone

2625
IMPACT BALL™ Screwdriver Bit
 Model No. / Code Model No. / Code
IMPACT BALLTM Torsion Bit with Mag Charge Holder
 IBMG90PH2K5 (5)PH2
90 3 1/2” Holder
 426081
mm inch
 Model No. / Code
IMPACT BALLTM Torsion Bit with Mag Charge Holder
IMPACT BALLTM Torsion Bit Holder
 IBMG150PH2K5 (5)PH2
150 6” Holder
 426082
mm inch
 IBHBM67P1 67 2 5/8” 1 Hanger
 IBHBM67P10K 67 2 5/8” 10 Bulk
 IBHBM150P1 150 6” 1 Hanger
 IBHBM150P10K 150 6” 10 Bulk
 IBHBM300P1 300 12” 1 Hanger
 IBHBM300P10K 300 12” 10 Bulk
• Holding bits with a C-ring and a strong magnetic force
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic

NTTX2050P25K
NTTX2550P2
NTTX2550P25K
 T15 50 2” 2 Carded
 T15 50 2” 25 Bulk
 T20 50 2” 2 Carded
 T20 50 2” 25 Bulk
 T25 50 2” 2 Carded
 T25 50 2” 25 Bulk
NTSQ1254P3 SQ1 25.4 1” 3 Carded
NTSQ1254P25K SQ1 25.4 1” 25 Bulk
NTSQ2254P3 SQ2 25.4 1” 3 Carded
NTSQ2254P25K SQ2 25.4 1” 25 Bulk
NTSQ3254P3 SQ3 25.4 1” 3 Carded
NTSQ3254P25K SQ3 25.4 1” 25 Bulk
 NTPH1254P3 PH1 25.4 1” 3 Carded
 NTPH1254P25K PH1 25.4 1” 25 Bulk
 NTPH2254P3 PH2 25.4 1” 3 Carded
 NTPH2254P5 PH2 25.4 1” 5 Carded
 NTPH2254P25K PH2 25.4 1” 25 Bulk
 NTPH2254P25T PH2 25.4 1” 25 TicTac
 NTPH3254P3 PH3 25.4 1” 3 Carded
 NTPH3254P25K PH3 25.4 1” 25 Bulk
Using New Alloy Steel “VoHA”
Highest Hardness 62 HRC
NTSQ150P2
NTSQ150P25K
NTSQ250P2
NTSQ250P25K
NTSQ350P2
NTSQ350P25K
 SQ1 50 2” 2 Carded
 SQ1 50 2” 25 Bulk
 SQ2 50 2” 2 Carded
 SQ2 50 2” 25 Bulk
 SQ3 50 2” 2 Carded
 SQ3 50 2” 25 Bulk
TORSION ZONE
The reduced shank
makes screw head
visible.
It’s optimum to the
fastening application
in a narrow space.
 NTPH150P2 PH1 50 2” 2 Carded
 NTPH150P25K PH1 50 2” 25 Bulk
 NTPH250P2 PH2 50 2” 2 Carded
 NTPH250P5 PH2 50 2” 5 Carded
 NTPH250P25K PH2 50 2” 25 Bulk
 NTPH350P2 PH3 50 2” 2 Carded
 NTPH350P25K PH3 50 2” 25 Bulk
 NTPH275P2 PH2 75 3” 2 Carded
 NTPH275P10K PH2 75 3” 10 Bulk
 NTPH2150P1 PH2 150 6” 1 Carded
 NTPH2150P10K PH2 150 6” 10 Bulk
 DEPH1PH150P2 PH1 50 2” 2 Carded
 DEPH2PH250P2 PH2 50 2” 2 Carded
 DEPH3PH350P2 PH3 50 2” 2 Carded
 DEPH2PH250P5 PH2 50 2” 5 Carded

application with a long reach
Stable fastening with
supportive plastic spring
TM
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
Magnetic
 MGETX1550P10T T15 50 2” 10 TicTac
 MGETX2050P10T T20 50 2” 10 TicTac
 MGETX2550P10T T25 50 2” 10 TicTac
 MGETX3050P10T T30 50 2” 10 TicTac
 MGETX4050P10T T40 50 2” 10 TicTac
 MGEPH250P10T PH2 50 2” 10 TicTac
50 (2”)
NEW TicTac case
Magnetic
Magnetic
 MGEP2  21 0.83” 2 Blister
 MGEP25DSP  21 0.83” 25 TRAY
Pack
QTY
mm inch
6.35mm 6.35mm

 11 IBHBM300P10K Torsion Bit Holder H1/4" x 300 x 10PC. (Bulk)
Displayer Dimensions:
W11.8"(30cm) x D11"(27.8cm) x H18.3"(46.6cm)
IMPACT BALL™ Torsion Bits
with Mag Charge Holder Counter Display
NECK TORSIONTM Insert Bits
Tic Tac Case Counter Display
DRYWALLER™ Insert Bits
Tic Tac Case Counter Display
Displayer Dimensions:
W9"(23cm) x D10.8"(27.5cm) x H7.9"(20cm)
Displayer Dimensions:
W9"(23cm) x D10.8"(27.5cm) x H7.9"(20cm)
 No. Model No. Description
 1 IBPH230P15T PH2 x 30 x 15PC.
 2 IBPH250P15T-DSP IBPH250P15T x 15Pack
 No. Model No. Description
 1 NTPH2254P25T PH2 x 25.4 x 25PC.
 No. Model No. Description
 1 DWPH2254P20T-DSP DWPH2254P20T x 15Pack
NECK TORSION™ Power Bits
with Mag ENHANCER™
Tic Tac Case Counter Display
 No. Model No. Description
 1 MGEPH250P10T/D MGEPH250P10T x 15Pack
 No. Model No. Description
   MGETX1550P10T x 5Pack
 2 MGETX/SET2 MGETX2050P10T x 5Pack
   MGETX2550P10T x 5Pack
 No. Model No. Description
   MGETX2550P10T x 5Pack
 3 MGETX/SET4 MGETX3050P10T x 5Pack
   MGETX4050P10T x 5Pack
 No. Model No. Description
 1 MGEP25-DSP Mag Enhancer x 25PC.
MAG ENHANCERTM 25PC.
Counter Display
Displayer Dimensions:
W9"(23cm) x D10.8"(27.5cm) x H7.9"(20cm)